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REMINDER: 
 

Please process a quote through Lynx FIRST to verify all pricing and finish selections. 
 

Submit any questions or comments regarding the catalog or symbol data to the Haworth Help 
Desk at: 

 
HelpDesk@Haworth.com 
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U.S. Commercial Electronic Catalogs 
Desks, Accessories, Lighting, Storage, Tables, Technology, and Workspaces 

 
ELECTRONIC 

CATALOG CODE 
 
DESCRIPTION 

HCC Accessories 
SAC Active Components 
HBH Be_Hold Storage 
HBE Be_Hold Be 
RSS Beside Pantry 
HCE Compose Echo 
HHN Compose System, Benching, Connections, Beam, Gallery Panels 
HHO Compose Storage, Organization, Lights 
HHK Compose Worksurfaces, Tables 
EH1 Ergotron 
HDC Ancillary Brands 
HHE Haworth Health (Includes Ergotron Healthcare) 
QSW Haworth NOW 
SMH Haworth Services 
HIF Intuity 

HHM Masters Series 
WOP Open Nest 
HPA Planes Tops, Bases, Carts, Credenzas 
HPH Planes Hexagon and Polygon Tables 
HPX Planes Height Adjustable Tables, Benches, and Bases 
HPL Planes Rectangular Tables 
HPP Planes Pebble, Round, Half-Round, and Square Tables 
PTT Planes Training Tables 
PLT Planes Value Tables, Benches, and Bases 
HEL Power Base AI 
HAF Steel Casegoods (Includes X Series, V Series, A-Series) 
HAK Tables, Non-Planes (Includes Cultivate, Executive Conference, Immerse, Jive, Jive-Swivel, Pip, PopUp, 

Resonate, Upside) 
HTW Ten Wire Power 
HAW UniGroup, UniGroup Too, PLACES 

  
  

 
Seating 

ELECTRONIC 
CATALOG CODE 

 
DESCRIPTION 

HAS Seating (Includes Cabana, Candor, Composites, Fern, Forenze, Harbor Work Lounge, Hello, Improv, Maari, 
Pebble, Poppy, Resonate, Riverbend, Soji, Tilt Stool, Todo, Veda, X99) 

HSV Seating – Very  
HZY Seating – Zody  
HZ2 Seating – Zody II, Zody LX 
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eCat/AutoCAD Symbol Additions 
 
QSW 
 
Cardigan Lounge Chair, Cassina Torei Square, Rectangular and Round Occasional Tables are now available. 
 

 CDSL-UU 
 HCCS-0939-TSW 
 HCCS-1647-TAW 
 HCCS-1224-TSW 
 HCCS-2015-TRW 

 
eCat/AutoCAD Symbol Deletions 
 
EH1 
 
Ergotron WorkFit-A single LD and HD workstations, WorkFit-S Single HD workstation, WorkFit-SR Dual Monitor Sit-Stand Desk 
Workstations, LX Sit Stand Extension, HX Wall Mount Single and Dual Monitor Arms, Worksurface for WorkFit-S, WorkFit 
Conversion Kit, Tall User Kit, Deep Keyboard Tray, LCD & Laptop Kits, Single and Dual Monitor Kits for WorkFit are no longer 
available. 
 

 24-317-026 
 24-390-026 
 24-391-026 
 33-351-200 
 33-407-062 
 33-407-085 
 45-362-026 
 45-478-216 
 45-479-026 
 97-581-019 
 97-606 
 97-845 
 97-897 
 97-933-062 
 97-933-085 
 97-934-062 
 97-935-062 

 
 
HAS 
 
ToDo Lounge Seating with grommet options are no longer available. 
 

 TQ34-0011-BH 
 TQ34-0011-LH 
 TQ34-0011-RH 
 TQ34-T011-BH 
 TQ34-T011-LH 
 TQ34-T011-RH 
 TQ74-0011-BH 
 TQ74-0011-LH 
 TQ74-0011-RH 
 TQ74-T011-B 
 TQ74-T011-BH 
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 TQ74-T011-L 
 TQ74-T011-LH 
 TQ74-T011-R 
 TQ74-T011-RH 
 TQ84-0011-BH 
 TQ84-0011-BHD 
 TQ84-0011-BHP 
 TQ84-0011-LH 
 TQ84-0011-LHD 
 TQ84-0011-LHP 
 TQ84-0011-RH 
 TQ84-0011-RHD 
 TQ84-0011-RHP 
 TQ84-T011-BH 
 TQ84-T011-BHD 
 TQ84-T011-BHP 
 TQ84-T011-LH 
 TQ84-T011-LHD 
 TQ84-T011-LHP 
 TQ84-T011-RH 
 TQ84-T011-RHD 
 TQ84-T011-RHP 
 TQ85-0011-BHD 
 TQ85-0011-BHP 
 TQ85-0011-LHD 
 TQ85-0011-LHP 
 TQ85-0011-RHD 
 TQ85-0011-RHP 
 TQ85-0011-UBH-D 
 TQ85-T011-BHD 
 TQ85-T011-BHP 
 TQ85-T011-LHD 
 TQ85-T011-LHP 
 TQ85-T011-RHD 
 TQ85-T011-RHP 

 
 
HAW 
 
Plunigroup 4-Circuit base feed modules, Monolithic Panels and Panel Cores, Open Frame Panels, Top Feed Modules, Top Feed 
Harness and Infeed Harness, Flexible Power Connectors, Unigroup Connector Assemblies and Straight Pan Power Connector, 
Duplex Receptacles and Power Retrofit Kits, are no longer available. 
 

 BFM-*-B* 
 BFM-*-A* 
 BFM-*-B*U 
 BFM-00**-B2 
 BFM-00**-B4 
 EBEJ-0072-*WF 
 E2*P-****-2* 
 E2*P-****-4* 
 E*P-****-2* 
 E*P-****-4* 
 E2FM-**00-2 
 E2FM-**00-4 
 E2FM-X-* 
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 HFP-****-A* 
 HFP-****-D* 
 H*P-****-2* 
 H*P-****-4* 
 HTFM-**00-* 
 HTFM-X-* 
 PCF-3-B* 
 PCOF-1-B* 
 PCSS-3-B* 
 PRD-**00-I* 
 PRD-**00-M* 
 RKP-*-B2 
 RKP-*-B4 
 TFM-*-B* 
 VEEH-0000-* 
 VEEH-0030-*  

 
 
HEL 
 
Unigroup Too raised floor infeed base feed modules are no longer available. 
 

 EBEJ-0072-2WF 
 EBEJ-0072-4WF 

 
 

 
 

AutoCAD Symbol Corrections 
 
 
HDC 
 
Updated layers on the Grand Torino Seating: 

 HCPF-GHL1-21G  
 HCPF-GHL2-21G  
 HCPF-GHL2-21S   
 HCPF-GHL3-21G  
 HCPF-GHL3-21S  

 
 
HHM 
 
Updated the Masters T & L Supports: 

 ULSL-2810-SL  
 ULSL-2810-SR  
 ULSL-2819-SL  
 ULSL-2819-SR  
 ULSL-2824-SL 
 ULSL-2824-SR  
 ULSL-2830-SL  
 ULSL-2830-SR 
 ULSX-2811-SN  
 XLFS-0619-SN 
 XLFS-0624-SN 
 XLFS-0630-SN  



 
 

July 2024 6

 XLFS-0636-SN 
 XLFS-1219-SN  
 XLFS-1224-SN 
 XLFS-1230-SN 
 XLFS-1236-SN  
 XLGS-0619-SL 
 XLGS-0619-SR  
 XLGS-0624-SL 
 XLGS-0624-SR  
 XLGS-1219-SL  
 XLGS-1219-SR  
 XLGS-1224-SL 
 XLGS-1224-SR 


